Data Sheet
Mark-10 Corporation    www.mark-10.com    info@mark-10.com
Toll-free:  888-MARK-TEN    Tel: 631-842-9200    Fax: 631-842-9201
Specifications subject to change without prior notice
   ESM301/ESM301L
The ESM301 and extended length ESM301L are highly configurable motorized test stands
for tension and compression testing applications up to 300 lbF (1.5 kN) for laboratory and
production environments. The stands can perform a wide range of tests, including break testing,

EFCOMP Complete options package for ESM301
EFCOMP-L Complete options package for ESM301L
Ordering Information
Model A B (Series 3/2) C (Series 7/5/4)
ESM301 24.5 [622] 3.5 - 15.0 [89 - 381] 2.3 - 13.8 [58 - 351]
ESM301L 31.5 [800] 3.5 - 21.5 [89 - 546] 2.3 - 20.3 [58 - 516]
Dimensions in (mm)
Page 3 of 332-1095 REV 7
   ESM301/ESM301LMotorized Test Stand w/PC Control
1. ESM301/ESM301L contains a universal power supply (80 - 240V) and includes a power cord with US plug. Add
suffix ‘E’ for Euro plug, ‘U’ for UK plug, or ‘A’ for Australian plug. Ex: ESM301E, ESM301U, ESM301LA
2. If force data output is required, and controller options requiring communication between the gauge and stand
are ordered, both the 09-1162 and 09-1056 cables are required. If force vs. travel data output is required, both the
above cables are also required. A USB converter is available. Compatible with Series 7, 5, and 4 gauges.
3. Factory installation only. Can be retrofitted at a later date at the factory for $950.00 / $1,150.00 (ESM301 /